
Name Email Company Job Title

Becky Taylor taylor_becky@cat.com Caterpillar Inc. Vice President Dealer AF Collaboration

Darin Perry dgperry@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director of Marketing

Charlie Wood Charlie.Wood1@cat.com Caterpillar Director of AI Research & Development

Morgan Grigsby Grigsby_Morgan_C@cat.com Caterpillar Technology PMC

Braden Wagner wagner_braden@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment President

Robin Hutchins robin.hutchins@cat.com Cat Retail ASR

Amadeo Jose De Almeida almeida_amadeo@cat.com CATERPILLAR CISD Sales Manager

Jack March jmarch@tractorandequipment.com Tractor and Equipment General Parts Manager

Jon Wynn jwynn@finning.com Finning Canada Sales Manager

Mark Underhill mgunderhill@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment Director of Service Operations

Matt Perva matt.perva@cat.com Caterpillar Senior Manager - Dealer AF Collaboration

Bryan Argo argobl@cat.com Caterpillar Director Dealer Service Operations

Travis Grammar tgrammar@tractorandequipment.com Tractor and Equipment Co. Product Support Manager

Tony Huntley thuntley@finning.com Finning Major Product Support

Steve Utter STEVE.UTTER@EMPIRE-CAT.COM Empire Southwest SVP Product Support Services

Josh Colbert Joshua.Colbert@Empire-Cat.com Empire Southwest Vice President of Service

Henry Venneman Venneman_Henry_L@cat.com Caterpillar Inc VP Global Service

Ian Campbell icampbell@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery VP of Business Process

Melissa Schmidt mschmidt@finning.com Finning (Canada) Director, Parts Operations

Lukasz Klukowski klukowski.lukasz@gmail.com Finning Head of Sales, CI Aftermarket

Chris Williams cwilliams@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Company VP - Parts Operations

Nicoal Eglinton neglinton@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Parts Systems & Inventory Control Manager

Shruti Bharti Sbharti@finning.com Finning Director - Demand Planning

Kellen Stenger kstenger@finning.com Finning Director, Product Management

Ben Romney bromney@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Co SVP: Product Support

Ryan Shaughnessy shaughnessy_ryan@wagnerequipment.comWagner Equipment Co. Vice President-Parts

Dino Bianchi dbianchi@finning.com Finning Canada Director, Service Operations Surrey

Sandy Thasitis kthasitis@finning.com Finning Head Of S&OP

Sarah Baldock Sarah.Baldock@finning.com Finning Service Optimization Manager

Brenda Cleland bcleland@finning.com FINNING CANADA Service Performance Manager

Craig Banyard cbanyard@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery Co. VP - Product Support Services



Cody Boyce cboyce@wheelercat.com Wheeler Machinery VP Service Operations

JORDAN WILLMS JORDAN.WILLMS@FINNING.COM FINNING CANADA VP STRATEGY & SALES ENABLEMENT

KIERAN HOLM KIERAN.HOLM@FINNING.COM FINNING CANADA VP CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES

SCOTT MALLINSON SCOTT.MALLINSON@FINNING.COM FINNING CANADA HEAD OF SERVICE OPERATIONS BC

RUSS PETERSON RPETERSON@FINNING.COM FINNING CANADA HEAD OF OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE

Amanda Fewer amanda.fewer@finning.com Finning Canada Warranty & Goodwill Manager

Frankie Fuchs frankie.fuchs@finning.com Finning Head of Global EH&S / Cdn Technical Training

Tom Curtsinger tcurtsinger@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery General Service Manager

Shannon Thomas slthomas@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director, Product Support Sales

Scott Hammond sehammond@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Director of Product Support Operations

Salvatore Page Page_Salvatore_V@cat.com Caterpillar Product Support Operations Representative

Justin Relaford Justin.Relaford@QuinnCompany.com Quinn Company VP Product Support Resources

Tim Ferwerda tferwerda@finning.com Finning Canada President

Dan Stone dstone@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Corporate Parts Manager

Todd Gilligan tmgilligan@petersoncat.com Peterson Cat Vice President - Product Support

Manny Reyes manny.reyes@quinncompany.com Quinn Company PSSM

Paul Kessel pkessel@hawthornecat.com Hawthorne Cat Director-Machinery Service

Chad Nielsen cnielsen@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Marketing Manager

Justin Lucero lucero_justin@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. General Service Manager

Casey Clingan cclingan@harnishgrp.com Harnish Group Inc. VP of Parts

Aaron French afrench@ncpowersystems.com NC Power Sytems Product Support Manager

Josh Blair jblair@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Product Support Manager

Chet Bennett cbennett@ncmachinery.com N C Machinery Co. Alaska Product Support Manager

Jeremy Fisk jfisk@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Co. VP of Service

Rick Norman rnorman@ncmachinery.com Harnish Group Inc Sr. Vice President of Product Support

Bill Buchanan william.buchanan@quinncompany.com Quinn Company Sr Vice President, Product Support

Karl Reid kreid@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. General Manager - Service NM/TX

Ryan Beatie rbeatie@holtca.com Holt of California President

Nick Whiteman Nick.Whiteman@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Executive Operations Associate

Riley Nielsen riley.nielsen@empire-cat.com Empire Senior Vice President of Rental

Brian DeLeye brian.deleye@cat.com Caterpillar Financial Area Manager

Darren Ross darren.ross@empire-cat.com Empire Southwest Sr Vice President of Servcie



David Ott ott_david_m@cat.com Caterpillar Vice President Product - Reman

Nik Jackman njackman@finning.com Finning (Canada) Vice President Service Operations

Dustin Britton dbritton@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Denver Service Manager

Steve Kiley skiley@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment General Manager - Colorado Service

Chris Cahal cahal_chris@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment VP of Service

Kim Lightfoot klightfoot@holtca.com Holt of California Vice President, Strategic Services

Jeff Groseclose Jeff.Groseclose@Empire-Cat.com Empire Southwest Vice President of Parts & Transport

Rebecca Dailey Dailey_Rebecca_A@cat.com Caterpillar Of Canada CorporationDirector of Distribution

Jacob Williams williams_jacob@cat.com Caterpillar CI Sales Representative

Jared Carr jlcarr@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director Product Support

Bill Miller bill.miller@wseco.com Western States Equipment Director of Parts Operations

Justin Relaford Justin.Relaford@QuinnCompany.com Quinn Company VP Product Support Resources

Tom Huxtable tchuxtable@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Casper Product Support

Chad Mestas cjmestas@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Rock Springs Product Support

Dustin Woodhouse drwoodhouse@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Director of Product Support Cheyenne

Rob Sanford rcsanford@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Executive Director of Product Support

Larry Sjolin lpsjolin@wyomingcat.com Wyoming Machinery Company Vice President of Product Support

Mark Swesey Mark.swesey@wseco.com Western States Equipment VP Product Support

Destry Welch destry.welch@wseco.com Western States EQ CO Product support Sales Development Manager

Travis Peebles travis.peebles@wseco.com Western States Equipment Product Support General Manager

Tom Terteling tom.j.terteling@wseco.com Western States PSSM

Christy Van Quathem cvq@empire-cat.com Empire VP of Marketing

Scott Tolley sktolley@foleyeq.com Foley Equipment Company Product Support Sales Manager

Justin Doty DOTY_JUSTIN@WAGNEREQUIPMENT.COMWagner Equipment Co. GM Product Support Sales

Jeff Forman jforman@wheelercat.com Wheeler CAT CI Product Support Sales Manager

Taylor Wagner wagner_taylor@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Co. Product Support Manager

Tony Rodriguez rodriguez_joe@wagnerequipment.com Wagner Equipment Company Regional Product Support Manager

Jason Ho jho@finning.com Finning Canada Director Service Transformation


